170 Metro Drive
  Spartanburg, SC 29303
Tel. +1 (864) 542-8037
Fax +1 (864) 542-8039
Email:  info@mezgerinc.com
Full Width Temple Rods
FWT-101
MATERIAL: synthetic nylon
SURFACE: smooth
DIAMETER/CODE: 08 mm FW0IRN0080
                                 10 mm FW0IRN0100
                                 12 mm FW0IRN0120
                                 14 mm FW0IRN0140
                                 16 mm FW0IRN0160
                                 18 mm FW0IRN0180
                                 20 mm FW0IRN0200
FWT-102
MATERIAL: synthetic nylon
SURFACE: threaded
DIAMETER/CODE:    9 mm  1.25  FW0IRNT09125
                                   10 mm  1.00  FW0IRNT10100
                                   10 mm  1.25  FW0IRNT10125
                                   10 mm  1.50  FW0IRNT10150
                                   12 mm  1.00  FW0IRNT12100
                                   12 mm  1.25  FW0IRNT12125
                                   12 mm  1.50  FW0IRNT12150
                                   14 mm  1.00  FW0IRNT14100
                                   14 mm  1.50  FW0IRNT14150
                                   14 mm  2.00  FW0IRNT14200
                                   16 mm  1.00  FW0IRNT16100
                                   16 mm  1.50  FW0IRNT16150
                                   16 mm  2.00  FW0IRNT16200
                                   18 mm  1.00  FW0IRNT18100
                                   18 mm  1.50  FW0IRNT18150
                                   18 mm  2.00  FW0IRNT18200
FWT-103
MATERIAL: synthetic nylon
SURFACE: knurled
DIAMETER/CODE: 12 mm FW0IRNK120
                                  14 mm FW0IRNK140
                                  16 mm FW0IRNK160
                                  18 mm FW0IRNK180
170 Metro Drive
  Spartanburg, SC 29303
Tel. +1 (864) 542-8037
Fax +1 (864) 542-8039
Email:  info@mezgerinc.com
FWT-104
MATERIAL: polyurethan, hexagonal core
SURFACE: smooth
DIAMETER/CODE: 14 mm FW0IRPE140
                                  17 mm FW0IRPE170
FWT-105
MATERIAL: polyurethan, round core
SURFACE: smooth
DIAMETER/CODE: 14 mm FW0IRP0140
                                  17 mm FW0IRP0170
FWT-106
MATERIAL: steel
SURFACE: smooth
DIAMETER/CODE: 14 mm FW0IRS0140
                                  16 mm FW0IRS0160
FWT-107
MATERIAL: steel
SURFACE: threaded
DIAMETER/CODE: 14 mm FW0IRST140
FWT-108
MATERIAL: steel
SURFACE: knurled
DIAMETER/CODE: 14 mm FW0IRSK140